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01732833 02/04/1995

BF 5'04''200

06/26/2024

4:03 AM

Yes

ANDREW, CHANDRA

SPD SIMPLE CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY Not SetNA/NA

01732832 08/21/1960

BM 5'11''160

06/26/2024

1:35 AM

Yes

BALE, ALONZO

SPD FAIL TO EQUIP RIDER OR BIKE WITH FRONT LAMPS/REAR LAMPS/ SIE REFLECTOR/REAR REFLECTORNot SetNA/NA

UNLAWFUL TO KNOWINGLY/INTENTIONALLY POSSESS SCH.II UNLESS RXNot SetNA/NA

1201269 07/16/1995

BF 5'08''140

06/26/2024

3:44 AM

Yes

BELL, MAKAYLA A

SPD FUGITIVE Not Set2024001313/NA

128995 07/06/1970

BM 6'00''230

06/25/2024

7:47 PM

Yes

BRYANT, BENNETT C

SPD POSSESSION OF FIREARM/CARRY.CONCEALED WEAPON BY CONVICTED FELONNot SetNA/NA

Seatbelt not used Not SetNA/NA

UNLAWFUL TO KNOWINGLY/INTENTIONALLY POSSESS SCH.II UNLESS RXNot SetNA/NA

ILLEGAL CARRYING OF WEAPON PEN :USE/VIOLENT CRIME OR CDS Not SetNA/NA

577351 06/03/1982

BM 6'01''225

06/24/2024

11:20 AM

Yes

CAWTHORN, CHARLES L

SPD AGGRAVATED BATTERY W/DANGEROUS WEAPON Not SetNA/NA

01732827 02/22/2000

BF 5'09''135

06/25/2024

11:32 AM

Yes

CLAIBORNE, DASIA

SMO FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

497029 09/13/1986

BM 5'05''140

06/25/2024

2:45 AM

Yes

CLAVILLE, ARTILUS

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not SetNA/NA

1288546 10/18/1990

BM 5'05''160

06/25/2024

4:45 PM

Yes

DAVENPORT, GREGORY

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not Set2024001661/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE-STRANGULATION Not Set2024001661/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not Set2024001661/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not Set23134049/NA

01732824 11/02/2003

BF 5'08''140

06/24/2024

7:07 PM

Yes

FIRST, DEMECIA

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not SetNA/NA

01732825 09/20/1985

WM 5'09''170

06/25/2024

12:54 AM

Yes

GARRETT, ANDREW

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

1054923 07/05/1962

BF 5'08''250

06/24/2024

7:27 PM

Yes

HANEY, CATHY

SPD SIMPLE BURGLARY Not SetNA/NA

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

314945 08/31/1984

BM 6'00''130

06/24/2024

10:41 PM

Yes

HARPER, ROBERT D

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

RES/OFFICER Not Set2022KS06155-3/Criminal
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1561473 06/25/1971

BF 5'05''140

06/24/2024

2:18 PM

No

HILAIRE, DELISSA M

SPD CRIMINAL TRESPASS Not Set24077239/NA

01732829 03/14/2005

BM 6'02''170

06/25/2024

6:14 PM

Yes

JACKSON, CAMRON

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

668890 05/11/1974

BM 5'09''225

06/25/2024

4:20 PM

Yes

JOHNSON, TORENZO

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not Set2021KS03749-1/Criminal

ENT/REM/FORBID Not SetNA/NA

SIM/BATT Not SetNA/NA

SIM/BATT Not SetNA/NA

Seatbelt not used Not SetNA/NA

EXPIRED INSPECTION STICKER WITHOUT  RECEIPT/OVER 6 MOS. Not SetNA/NA

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

DUS Not SetNA/NA

SIM/BATT Not SetNA/NA

MIS/DUR/BOOK Not SetNA/NA

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not SetNA/NA

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not SetNA/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not Set153157/Criminal

DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not Set153158/Criminal

RES/OFFICER Not Set153159/Criminal

SIM/BATT Not SetNA/NA
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1354460 09/21/1993

BM 5'09''185

06/25/2024

10:12 AM

Yes

JONES, JAKOREY JAMAINE

SMO SPEEDING 10 TO 19 MILES OVER LIMIT Not Set2023KC09200-2/Criminal

DUS Not Set2023KC09200-2/Criminal

MISDEMEANOR POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA, TETRAHYDROCANNABINOL, OR CHEMICAL DERIV.Not Set2023KC09200-2/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2012TS59625-2/Criminal

CARELESS/OPERATION/FTMC Not Set2012TS59627-2/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2013TS01032-3/Criminal

ONE WAY STREET Not Set2013TS01034-3/Criminal

IMPROPER TURN Not Set2013TS01035-3/Criminal

01732826 10/30/1995

BF 5'03''220

06/25/2024

1:47 AM

Yes

KELLER, DAZMINE A.

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not Set2021KS11078 - 2/Criminal

DL - NO DL ON PERSON Not Set2023TS01734-1/Criminal

1095527 05/01/1991

BF 5'06''190

06/24/2024

9:44 PM

Yes

LOTT, TERICKA

SPD NO BRAKE LIGHT Not Set214941/Criminal

DUS Not Set214941/Criminal

THEFT Not SetNA/NA

01732831 01/15/1994

BF 5'04''170

06/26/2024

1:03 AM

Yes

MCGHEE, JESSICA D.

CPSO Child Passenger Restraint System Not Set2024TS02310-1/Criminal

SW/PLATES Not Set2024TS02310-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2024TS02310-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2024TS02310-1/Criminal

775161 11/25/1993

BM 5'06''195

06/25/2024

5:30 PM

Yes

MCKINLEY, FREDERICK

SPD MISDEMEANOR POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA, TETRAHYDROCANNABINOL, OR CHEMICAL DERIV.Not Set2024KC02912-1/Criminal

POSSESSION OF FIREARM/CARRY.CONCEALED WEAPON BY CONVICTED FELONNot SetNA/NA
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655617 12/09/1984

BM 5'00''140

06/25/2024

1:31 AM

Yes

MOODY, ANDREW

SPD Altered Plate 100.00/OpenNA/NA

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE 100.00/OpenNA/NA

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE 100.00/OpenNA/NA

REG-NOT REGISTERED 100.00/OpenNA/NA

MISUSE TEMP TAG 184.50/OpenNA/NA

SW/PLATES 184.50/OpenNA/NA

DUS 185.50/OpenNA/NA

Altered Plate Not SetNA/NA

NO INSURANCE 185.50/OpenNA/NA

REG-NOT REGISTERED 185.50/OpenNA/NA

1590694 01/21/2003

BM 6'02''180

06/25/2024

12:24 AM

Yes

SHIVERS, LATRAVEON

SPD ILLEGAL POSSESSION OF STOLEN FIREARM Not SetNA/NA

ILLEGAL CARRYING OF WEAPON PEN :USE/VIOLENT CRIME OR CDS Not SetNA/NA

C, POSS INTENT DIST COUNTER 1-(1-(2-THIENYL) CYCLOHEXYL) PIP Not SetNA/NA

POSSESSION OF FIREARM/CARRY.CONCEALED WEAPON BY CONVICTED FELONNot SetNA/NA

01732822 08/22/2000

BM 5'08''132

06/24/2024

1:30 AM

Yes

SMITH, CHRISTOPHER

SPD ILLEGAL CARRYING OF WEAPONS Not SetNA/NA

1527153 11/04/2001

BF 5'04''150

06/24/2024

1:54 PM

Yes

WALKER, ALLISON

SPD AGG/ASSLT (WPN) Not SetNA/NA

AGG/ASSLT (WPN) Not SetNA/NA

1327393 05/26/1998

WM 6'03''140

06/25/2024

10:12 PM

Yes

WATERS, CHRISTOPHER

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not SetNA/NA

01732830 11/04/1992

WF 5'01''120

06/25/2024

6:53 PM

Yes

WEST, SANDRA C

SPD Seatbelt not used Not Set2023TS10362-1/Criminal

Child Passenger Restraint System Not Set2023TS10362-1/Criminal

PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2023TS12623-1/Criminal

EXPIRED INSPECTION STICKER Not Set2023TS12623-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2023TS12623-1/Criminal

SW/PLATES Not Set2023TS12623-1/Criminal

Total City Jail: 26
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